END PLATES FOR PRK PUSH IN

TERMINALS

PAP, PAPD, PTKS-ADH

27103.6

Terminal End Plate PAP2.5/2 Grey for PRK2.5/2

« for PRK, PSL, PRKD, PSLD, PIKD, PVMAK terminals

« Protective Covers for PTKS

Product description

EICONTACLIP

The end plates are usually installed at the end of terminal rails or when a smaller terminal is used next to a larger one. This ensures contact protection and
installation safety. The outer dimensions of the end plates correspond to the dimensions of the terminals. Colour-coded end plates can be used to mark
circuits or different voltage levels. The use of end plates increases air gaps and insulation distances, which in turn affects the rated voltage.

Specifications
Color
Country of origin
Flamklass
Height
Length
Material
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size
Tariff code
Weight

Width

Grey

DE
UL94-V0
28.7

48.5
Polyamide 6.6
-40

120

20
85389099
1.84

1.5
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